
Dato Tekst Beløb Saldo
10.02.2016 PC afskriv Dalgaard -1.500,00 203.862,78
10.02.2016 Kørsel P. Dalgaard -134,31 203.728,47
25.02.2016 LLS Dyrekærgård -3.050,00 200.678,47
31.03.2016 IK71 0000000002993115480 1.650,00 202.328,47
31.03.2016 IK71 0000000002993115670 1.650,00 203.978,47
01.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115472 1.650,00 205.628,47
05.04.2016 FAKTURA 0100193051 -230,33 205.398,14
06.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115738 1.650,00 207.048,14
07.04.2016 B0436181400000 146.850,00 353.898,14
07.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115654 1.650,00 355.548,14
07.04.2016 Tisvilde gartner 414 -13.050,00 342.498,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115449 1.650,00 344.148,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115456 1.650,00 345.798,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115530 1.650,00 347.448,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115548 1.650,00 349.098,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115589 1.650,00 350.748,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115597 1.650,00 352.398,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115621 1.650,00 354.048,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115639 1.650,00 355.698,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115688 1.650,00 357.348,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115696 1.650,00 358.998,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115712 1.650,00 360.648,14
08.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115720 1.650,00 362.298,14
11.04.2016 FAKTURA 0100216993 -759,56 361.538,58
11.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115431 1.650,00 363.188,58
11.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115563 1.650,00 364.838,58
12.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115472 1.650,00 366.488,58
13.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115514 1.650,00 368.138,58
17.04.2016 Udlæg JøL best.møde -1.629,00 366.509,58
17.04.2016 Udlæg JøL best.møde -204,73 366.304,85
19.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115571 1.650,00 367.954,85
20.04.2016 IK71 0000000002993115498 1.650,00 369.604,85
29.04.2016 One.com -168,00 369.436,85
10.05.2016 IK71 0000000002993115506 1.650,00 371.086,85
18.05.2016 DK Hostmaster dyrekæ -45,00 371.041,85
22.05.2016 Udlæg møde F. Denker -510,85 370.531,00
03.06.2016 DK Hostmaster genopr -125,00 370.406,00
03.06.2016 Rivedalen15 fælde tr -4.000,00 366.406,00
08.07.2016 Tisvildegartner 4260 -8.306,25 358.099,75
29.07.2016 Danske Forsikring -402,37 357.697,38
29.07.2016 Bay udlæg GF2016 -298,95 357.398,43
29.07.2016 Bay udlæg GF2016 -4.925,00 352.473,43
27.09.2016 Udlæg P. Dalgaard GF -134,31 352.339,12
27.09.2016 Udlæg P. Dalgaard GF -498,70 351.840,42
27.09.2016 Udlæg P. Dalgaard GF -1.229,85 350.610,57
27.10.2016 Beløb til vejkonto -73.200,00 277.410,57
01.11.2016 Tisvilde gartner 440 -24.012,50 253.398,07
03.11.2016 LLS Dyrekærgård -800,00 252.598,07
03.11.2016 Kørsel JøL best.møde -204,73 252.393,34
03.11.2016 Kørsel P. Dalgaard -130,68 252.262,66


